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Rechargeable battery 5030921

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
GrofRenbezeichnung
Ausfihrung
Nennspannung

Kapazitat
IEC-Bezeichnung

Sonstige Bezeichnung
Hohe inkl. Pole
Durchmesser

Akkupack

Einsatz im Ex-Bereich
Umgebungstemperatur
Geeignet fur Schnellladung
Traktionsbatterie

Gewicht

ET1207240

Ansmann

5030921

5030921 sammelverp.

Akku

1.2V
5000mAnh

62mm
33mm

-20...50°C

118¢g
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